
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
155 
114 
199 
124 
120 
150 
107 

Name 
Seif Al Naggar 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Zaid Haddad (N) 
Danny Shields 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Maximilian Dexter (N) 
Bertie Gibbons 

Class 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Best Tm 
45.414 
45.438 
46.517 
46.576 
46.629 
46.980 

Diff 

0.024 
1.103 
1.162 
1.215 
1.566 

Best Speed 
73.246 
73.207 
71.509 
71.419 
71.338 
70.805 

- 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 
0 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Rookie/Cadet 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:35:03 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 09:35 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
114 
155 
120 
199 
107 
150 

124 

Name 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Seif Al Naggar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zaid Haddad (N) 
Bertie Gibbons 
Maximilian Dexter (N) 

Danny Shields 

Class 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

2 

Diff 

1.127 
7.909 

11.607 
13.021 
18.237 

DNF 

Total Tm 
8:20.320 
8:21.447 
8:28.229 
8:31.927 
8:33.341 
8:38.557 

1:40.588 

Best Tm 
45.045 
45.156 
45.565 
46.084 
45.985 
46.395 

49.778 
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Margin of Victory 

1.127 

Avg. Speed 

73.134 

Best Lap Tm 

45.045 

Best Speed 

73.846 

Best Lap by 

114 - Rashid Al Dhaheri 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Rookie/Cadet 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:37:19 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 10:35 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
155 
120 
199 
107 
124 
150 

114 

Name 
Seif Al Naggar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zaid Haddad (N) 
Bertie Gibbons 
Danny Shields 
Maximilian Dexter (N) 

Rashid Al Dhaheri 

Class 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

10.244 
10.456 
12.399 
15.945 
19.671 

DNF 

Total Tm 
10:42.555 
10:52.799 
10:53.011 
10:54.954 
10:58.500 
11:02.226 

0.386 

Best Tm 
45.572 
45.783 
46.137 
46.070 
46.357 
46.626 

Points 
20 
15 
12 
10 

8 
6 

5 
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Margin of Victory 

10.244 

Avg. Speed 

72.476 

Best Lap Tm 

45.572 

Best Speed 

72.992 

Best Lap by 

155 - Seif Al Naggar 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Rookie/Cadet 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:50:22 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 12:50 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
114 
155 
120 
124 
199 
107 
150 

Name 
Rashid Al Dhaheri 
Seif Al Naggar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Danny Shields 
Zaid Haddad (N) 
Bertie Gibbons 
Maximilian Dexter (N) 

Class 
Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Cadet 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

2.018 
13.815 
14.086 
19.092 
19.460 
25.447 

Total Tm 
12:11.165 
12:13.183 
12:24.980 
12:25.251 
12:30.257 
12:30.625 
12:36.612 

Best Tm 
45.201 
45.326 
45.848 
45.881 
45.818 
46.019 
46.426 

Points 
25 
20 
15 
12 
10 

8 
6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:15:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Margin of Victory 

2.018 

Avg. Speed 

72.791 

Best Lap Tm 

45.201 

Best Speed 

73.591 

Best Lap by 

114 - Rashid Al Dhaheri 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Rookie/Cadet 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:33:22 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 02:30 PM 


